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LONDON GRAND PRIX
Saturday 27th & Sunday 28th May 2023

Referee:

Referee (training):
Deputy Referee:
Referee’s Assistant:
Tournament Organisers:

Umpires:

ORGANISING COMMITTEE

Steve Smith (NR)

Kim Mudge (TR)

David Edwards (TR)

Tony Dias

Mark Pinder (Competition & Events Manager)
Martin Haxton (Senior Competition & Events
Officer)

Takako Hall, Charles Ho, Brett Holt, Sven Ignatov,
Jackie O’Shea, James Pettigrew, Fanny Speck

Cover photo by Michael Loveder



PlayNo Forename

SO®NOGO B WN =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

63
64
65
66
67

69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79

Grigory
Joshua
Garry
Radoslav
Lorestas
Umair
Ralph
Adam
Larry
Alim
Garth
Mircea
Fredrik
Jakub
Olly
Adam
Neil
Vadzim
Adam
Arjan
Derek
Zoltan
Sammy
Emil
Owen
Tim
Luke
Kieran
Jacob
Ching Jay
Richard
Barry
Andrei
Elwin
Mihai
Tianyi
Benjamin
Abdullah
Tony
Harry
Hassan
Ugur
Barney
Gabriel
loan-Alexandru
Ed
Munib
Emmanuel kwesi
Sam
Peter
Jesse
Daniel
Awais
Yas
Adam
John
Bryan
Brandon
Harry
Simon
Zayd
Kacper
Jack
Jaden
Joshua
Anatol
Darius
Sam
Abdul
Dan

Alix
Fernando
Craig
Klodian
Kyle
Mehdi
Vadym
Joe
Semi

Surname
VLASOV
BENNETT
DODD
KAMBEROV
TRUMPAUSKAS
MAUTHOOR
PATTISON
NUTLAND
TRUMPAUSKAS
HIRJI
KINLOCKE
NEAGU
NORDAHL
PIWOWAR
TYNDALL
FUZES
CHARLES
ANTONAU
JEPSON
HUIDEN
ABREFA
HOSSzZU
KAYE
ERKEKOV
BROWN
GRAS
GREENFIELD
SMITH
EVANS

LAW
CARDEN
BERBEN
FLAMIND
HUIDEN
NEMACIUC
YU
DUNKLEY
UBAIDULLAH
ZEQIRI
RANDALL
EL KAAKOUR
SAGLIK
MINDLIN
SCHOGGER
ANGHEL
SLOT
AHMAD
ASANTE

DO
STAHLMAN
BATH
ALLEN
MUHAMMED
MAUTHOOR
ALIBHAI
PAYNE
AIGLEMONT
SANGCHIN
LAW

JAMES
MAUTHOOR
PIWOWAR
MERTON
AULAKH
YARROW
GASIOROWSKI
XAVIER
GABRIEL
RAQUEEB
BRONZIET
BELL
FRANDES
ALLEN
SHAQIRI
MURPHY
KHEZRI
KREVS
BRITNELL
IDOWU

Competitors list

Cty
RUS
Sx
GGY
BUL
K

E

E
Wo
K

Mi
Av
Bk
Mi
Dv
Gs
E
Nk
Sy
Ca
NED
Mi

E

Mi
Mi
Sx
NED
JEY
Bu

Ca
K
NED
NED
Ca

Mi
Bd

Nk
Bk
Mi
Ha
Mi
Mi

Ha
Mi

Mi
SWE

Rating
2024
1830
1778
1729
1689
1661
1658
1619
1602
1594
1557
1538
1516
1507
1497
1485
1468
1466
1431
1421
1414
1394
1341
1335
1319
1308
1299
1297
1242
1222
1202
1200
1200

1200 *

1200
1182
1175
1166
1147
1130
1122
1120
117
1115
1095
1072
1064
1043
1018
1002
986
982
972
960
955
954
950
946
931
926
916
907
905
888
860
843
841
840
838
830
820
792
785
736
734
705
703
694
687

PlayNo Forename

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

20

91

92

93

%4

95

%

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

* denotes players who have been given
a dummy rating for the purposes of this

Mohamed
Cameron
Daniel
Wai Tat
Max
Osman
John
Hirdaipal
George
Stuart
Adrian
Harrison
Omar
Yury
Richard
Rex
Fraser
Paul
Leon
Andy
Parsa
Charlie
Nana
Angad
Ezra

Jin
Hayden
Leo

Alex
Sean
Elroy
Marcus Ka Lam
Ralph
Srinivas
Mario
PAWEL
James
Angelo
Jin Su
David Kayo
Nana
Andrew
Shahuraj
Lukas
Ibrahim Hussain
Toby
Perry
Blayk
Greg
Nansen
Valeriu
Jacques
Edgar
Minesh
William
James
Vuong
Daniel
Ananay
Bernardo
Eric
Jonathan
Jiten
Costel
Simon
Joe

Ben
Krzysztof
Ashley
Noah
James

Surname

ALKAABI
BREALEY
HOWARD
SUM
RADIVEN
YILDIRIM
LE FONDRE
JASWAL
SPILLETT
LAWS
TAHIS

HILL
MOHAMMAD
ZHELYABOUSKIY
HAZELL
WONG
KENT
MARTINDILL
VLASOV
PRINCE
YAMIN
USHER
ANSAH
SAGGU
SLATER
LUO
GRUBY
VEINSREIDER
HENRY
MURRAY
EDWARDS
LAI
MUNKOH
SURAVARAPU
I0AKIM
MERYN

NG HING CHEUNG
ROBLES
CHOI
OGUNNUSI
BOFFAH
BIRCH
NIMSE
KEYS
HUSSAIN
HARWOOD
OLIVER
MARQUIS
GREEN

LIN
PETCU-CISLARU
VANDER
BOATA
PITAMBER
HOPKINS
DONALD
NGO
MILBURN
JAIN
FALCON
WOO0
CHERNETT
PITAMBER
CHIRIAC
PELLS
ALLEN
LERMAN
SKWAREK
MARSH
LEVENS
LENNARD

C
Mi
Ha

y

IRL
Mi
TUR
JEY

Nk
Mi

Wa

ROM
Bd
Hr
E
Mi
Nk
Mi
Mi
Bu
Sy
Bd
E
Bu
St
Mi
Do
Nk
Bd
Mi

Rating
662
660
659
658
643
642
640
639
636
635
633
628
627
619
618
615
614
600 *
600 *
596
596
595
592
583
581
549
543
543
542
523
522
502
498
472
471
471
465
465
462
461
458
454
444
428
423
418
405
401
400 *
400 *
400 *
400 *
399
375
360
357
354
351
335
329
329
314
305
297
297
293
262
258
256
255
252

tournament. This rating will not be used for
processing results into the ranking system.



Competitors list

PlayNo Forename Surname Cty Rating
151 Evgeni GENCHEV E 229
152  Tajudeen ALAO K 213
153  Mike SMEDLEY E 212
154  Lewis SIMMONDS Nk 168
155  Martin SMITH K 157
156 Carl JOHNSON E 150
157  Manveer DHANJAL E 135
158  Ahmed ASHRAF Mi 79
159 James MULLINEAUX E 45
160 John CHAPMAN Nk 0
161  Edward Long-fung CHU Mi 0
162 llyes DJERAOUI Mi 0
163  Kevin DUMBLE Nk 0
164 John FERGUSON Mi 0
165  telemachus GALATIS Mi 0
166  Jonathan HOCKLEY E 0
167  Aleksandr KLIMENKO Mi 0
168  Andrei LEDNEV Mi 0
169  Cristian MINU Ca 0
170  Hiten PATEL Mi 0
171 Tim PEARCE Ca 0
172 Oliver PINK E 0
173 Aryan SARMA Sy 0
174 Arunn SATHASIVAM Mi 0
175 AARON ARYAN SINGH SEHDEVV Bd 0
176  Ryan Singh SEHDEVV Bd 0
177 Devan SHAH Mi 0
178  Viktor-Patrick SOKI Mi 0
179  Ronnie TURNER E 0
180  Sunil JINDAL E 0

Upcoming Grand Prix events

Gloucester Grand Prix

June 24-25, 2023

Oxstalls Sports Park

Plock Court, Tewkesbury Road, Gloucester

Wolverhampton Grand Prix
July 15-16, 2023

WV Active Aldersley

Aldersley Road, Wolverhampton

PlayNo Forename

201
202
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

Mollie
Tianer
Ella
Aleksandra
Mya
Tiana
Sienna
Juliette
Ewelina
Saskia
Mabel
Mia
Isabelle
Lok Sze
Abbie
Amanda
Dobrila
Lowri
Eva
Darcey
Anna
Tulay
Silvia
Linda
Laura
Holly
Rita
Anisha
Bhanureka
Alisha
Sylwia
Zsuzsanna
Caitlin
Jan
Chloe
Chui Lin
Anchal
Nadia

Surname

PATTERSON
YU

PASHLEY
TITIEVSKAJA
SULTAN
DENNISON
JETHA
HELFI
SYCHTA
KEY

SHUTE
LAKHANI
LACORTE
SUM
HURLEY
ZHANG
JORGUSESKA
HURD
ECCLES
TAYLOR
PIERCEY
DUNDAR
TRENTI
ZENG
MARSH
HOLDER
LOPES
RASAN
SABARATNAM
DUTTA
PAJAK
KALMAN
CHAPMAN
FULLER
GINN

KWOK
MALHOTRA
SPRUNG

Cty

Nk
Mi
Cv
Gs
Mi

E

He
Mi
Wo
K

E

Mi
He
HKG
K

Mi
NED
WAL
Nk
WAL
Bu

Mi
Mi
Nk
Sx

Mi
WAL
Mi
Mi

Nk
Nk

IRL
Wa
Mi

Rating

1814
1685
1431
1417
1329
1239
1236
1217
1190
1188
1135
1092
1073
1051
1039
1037
1000 *
969
904
849
811
769
768
750 *
707
652
642
625
361
352
305
200
0

0
0
0
0
0



09 65 85 LS 95 SS ¥S €5 TS TS 0S 6V 87 LV 9V St ¥v € Ty T¥ O 6€ 8E LE 9€ SE ¥E €€ TE T€ OFf 6C 8C LT 9T ST ¥T € TC T OZ 6T 8T LT 9T ST #T €T ¢T ITT OT 6 8 L 9 S ¥ € T 1T

913U3) 2JNsi9] 98pHgpay 'eualy JOOpU] UMOJg Ueaf



Men's Singles

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

IGroup 1 08:45 Tablel1

|Group 2 08:45 Table 2

Group 3 08:45 Table3

IGroup 4 08:45 Tabled

1 |erigory viAsov (RUs)s1

2 Joshua BENNETT (Sx)S2

3 [sarrypODD (GGY)S3

4 Radoslav KAMBEROV (BUL)S4

39 [TonyZEQIRI (NK)

52 [Daniel ALLEN (Dy)

123 |Lukas KEYS (Mi)

118 [lin SuCHOI (Sy)

66 |Anatol GASIOROWSKI (Mi)

163 [Kevin DUMBLE (NK)

115 |PAWEL MERYN (Sy)

57 [Bryan AIGLEMONT (Mi)

169 |Cristian MINU (Ca)

112 [Ralph MUNKOH (Mi)

89 [stuart LAWS (NK)

40 [Harry RANDALL (BK)

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

[Winner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Ui

IGroup 5 08:45 Table5

|Group 6 08:45 Table 6

Group 7 08:45 Table 7

IGroup 8 08:45 Table 8

5 Lorestas TRUMPAUSKAS  (K)S5

6  [umair MAUTHOOR (E)S6

8  [Adam NUTLAND (Wo)s7

10 Alim HIRJI (Mi)S8

84 [MaxRADIVEN (Mi)

126 [Perry OLIVER (K)

55 [Adam ALIBHAI (E)

77 |[Vadym KREVS (He)

147 |Krzysztof SKWAREK (Do)

139 [Bernardo FALCON (Mi)

155  |Martin SMITH (K)

135 |lames DONALD (E)

60 [Simon JAMES (Dv)

81 Cameron BREALEY (Ha)

72 Fernando FRANDES (M)

45 loan-Alexandru ANGHEL (Y)

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

[Runner U

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

IGroup 9 08:45 Table 9

|Group 10 08:45 Table 10

Group 11 08:45 Table 11

IGroup 12 08:45 Table 12

11 Garth KINLOCKE (Av)S9

12 |Mircea NEAGU (BK)S10

13 Fredrik NORDAHL (Mi)S11

15  |Olly TYNDALL (Gs)S12

142 |Jiten PITAMBER (Bd)

132 |Edgar BOATA (ROM)

88 [George SPILLETT (K)

178  |Viktor-Patrick SOKI (Mi)

148 |Ashley MARSH (NK)

138 [Ananay JAIN (M)

92 [omar MOHAMMAD (Wa)

179 |Ronnie TURNER (E)

74 |Klodian SHAQIRI (Mi)

53 Awais MUHAMMED (Wa)

151  |Evgeni GENCHEV (E)

85 Osman YILDIRIM (TUR)

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

\Winner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

IGroup 13 08:45 Table 13

|Group 14 08:45 Table 14

Group 15 08:45 Table 15

IGroup 16 08:45 Table 16

16 |Adam FUZES (E)s13

17 Neil CHARLES (Nk)S14

18 |Vadzim ANTONAU (Sy)s15

19 |Adam JEPSON (Ca)S16

116 |James NG HING CHEUNG (Mi)

98 [Leon VLASOV (Mi)

160 |lohn CHAPMAN (NK)

167 |Aleksandr KLIMENKO (Mi)

107 |Leo VEINSREIDER (Sy)

157 |Manveer DHANJAL (E)

113 |Srinivas SURAVARAPU (Mi)

144 [Simon PELLS (Bu)

78  |loe BRITNELL (K)

86 John LE FONDRE (JEY)

117 |Angelo ROBLES (WAL)

109 |Sean MURRAY (Dy)

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

\Winner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

IGroup 17 08:45 Table 17

|Group 18 08:45 Table 18

Group 19 08:45 Table 19

IGroup 20 08:45 Table 20

33 |Andrei FLAMIND (Ca)

24 Emil ERKEKOV  (Mi)

34 [Elwin HUIDEN (NED)

35 |Mmihai NEMACIUC (Ca)

143 |Costel CHIRIAC (E)

104 |Ezra SLATER (Y)

83 [waiTatSUM (IRL)

101 |Charlie USHER (Sx)

99 [Andy PRINCE (Ha)

141 |Jonathan CHERNETT (Sy)

56  [John PAYNE (Mi)

95  [RexWONG (Wa)

90  [Adrian TAHIS (M)

180 [Sunil JINDAL (E)

42 |ugurSAGLIK (Ha)

100 [Parsa YAMIN (Mi)

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

IGroup 21 08:45 Table 21

|Group 22 08:45 Table 22

Group 23 08:45 Table 23

IGroup 24 08:45 Table 24

28 Kieran SMITH (Bu)

23 [sammy KAYE (i)

32 [Barry BERBEN (NED)

21 |Derek ABREFA (Mi)

44 |Gabriel SCHOGGER (Mi)

93 |Yury ZHELYABOUSKIY (K)

133 |Minesh PITAMBER (Bd)

121 |Andrew BIRCH (Bd)

114 |Mario I0AKIM (E)

154  |Lewis SIMMONDS (Nk)

158 |Ahmed ASHRAF (Mi)

97 Paul MARTINDILL (E)

149 |Noah LEVENS (Bd)

51 |lesse BATH (E)

59 Harry LAW (K)

79 |semiiDowu (Mi)

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

IGroup 25 08:45 Table 25

[Group 26 08:45 Table 26

Group 27 08:45 Table 27

(Group 28 08:45 Table 28

20  |Arjan HUIDEN (NED)

30 [chinglay LAW (ca)

25  [Owen BROWN (Sx)

38  [Abdullah UBAIDULLAH (E)

46 |EdSLOT (Ha)

122 [Shahuraj NIMSE (Mi)

120 |Nana BOFFAH (Bd)

50 [Peter STAHLMAN (SWE)

102 |Nana ANSAH (E)

130 |Valeriu PETCU-CISLARU (E)

68 [sam GABRIEL (Mi)

80  |Mohamed ALKAABI (Mi)

165 [telemachus GALATIS (Mi)

146 [Ben LERMAN (Mi)

61 [zayd MAUTHOOR (E)

131 [lacques VANDER (Mi)

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

\Winner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

IGroup 29 08:45 Table 29

|Group 30 08:45 Table 30

Group 31 08:45 Table 31

IGroup 32 08:45 Table 32

22 |zoltan HOSSZU (E)

36 [TianyiYu (M)

29 [1acob EVANS (sx)

26 [Tim GRAS (NED)

65 [loshua YARROW (Wa)

137 |Daniel MILBURN (Nk)

48 |Emmanuel kwesi ASANTE (E)

70  [Dan BRONZIET (E)

108 |Alex HENRY (BAR)

129 |[Nansen LIN (Mi)

54 [vas MAUTHOOR (K)

43 [Barney MINDLIN (M)

76 |Mehdi KHEZRI (Mi)

166 [Jonathan HOCKLEY (E)

75 [Kkyle MURPHY (Mi)

41 [Hassan ELKAAKOUR (Mi)

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

[Winner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

IGroup 33 08:45 Table 33

|Group 34 08:45 Table 34

27 |Luke GREENFIELD (JEY)

31 Richard CARDEN (K)

47 [Munib AHMAD (i)

161 [Edward Long-fung CHU (Mi)

82 Daniel HOWARD (E)

106 |Hayden GRUBY (He)

63 |lack MERTON (K)

58 Brandon SANGCHIN  (Mi)

|Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:




R31

R25

R27

wi

R29

R30

R24.

R33

ws

ws

R10

R11

R22

w9

R12

R28

w3

MS1.1/11:30

MS0.2/11:00 }

MS1.2/11:00

MS1.3/11:00

MS1.4/11:00

MS1.5/11:00

MS1.6/11:00

MS1.7/11:00

MS1.8/11:00

MS1.9/11:00

MS1.10/11:00

MS1.11/11:00

MS1.12/11:00

MS1.13/11:00

MS1.14/11:00

MS1.15/11:00

MS0.31/11:00 }

MS1.16/11:30

—_ =~ Y~ = = = =

—_ Y~ Y~ Y~ Y Y =

Men's Singles

MS2.1/12:00

MS2.2/12:00

MS2.3/12:00

MS2.4/12:00

bl Ll ]

MS2.5/12:00

MS2.6/12:00

MS2.7/12:00

MS2.8/12:00

al bl Ll ]

Ms3.1/12:30

Ms3.2/12:30

1st Semifinal

Ms3.3/12:30

Ms3.4/12:30

FINAL

1st Quarter

m

Ms4.1/13:00

1|

MS5.1/13:30

2nd Quarter

m

MS4.2/13:00

1

MS6.1/14:00

27/28 May 2023

27/28 May 2023



R26

w4

R18

R17

R23

R34

w7

We

R13

w2

MS1.17/11:30

MS0.34/11:00 }

MS1.18/11:00

M$1.19/11:00

M$1.20/11:00

M$1.21/11:00

MS1.22/11:00

M$1.23/11:00

MS1.24/11:00

MS1.25/11:00

Ms1.26/11:30

MS1.27/11:30

MS1.28/11:30

MS1.29/11:30

Ms1.30/11:30

Ms1.31/11:30

Ms1.32/11:30
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Men's Singles

MS2.9/12:00

MS2.10/12:00

MS2.11/12:00

M52.12/12:00

MS2.13/12:00

n

MS2.14/12:00

MS2.15/12:00

i

MS2.16/12:00

M$3.5/12:30

—
]
]
]

M$3.6/12:30

2nd Semifinal

MS3.7/12:30

MS3.8/12:30

3rd Quarter

Ms4.3/13:00

Ms5.2/13:30

4th Quarter

Ms4.4/13:00

27/28 May 2023

27/28 May 2023



Women's Singles

ws

W51.7/13:00

WS1.8/13:00

WS2.4/13:30

No Name No Name No | Name No Name
[Group 1 11:00 [Group 2 11:00 [Group 3 11:00 [Group 4 11:00
201 [Mollie PATTERSON (NK)S1 202 [TianerYU (Mi)s2 204 [Ella PASHLEY (Cv)S4 205  [Aleksandra TITIEVSKAJA (Gs)
211 |[Saskia KEY (K) 218 [Dobrila JORGUSESKA (NED) 236 [Chloe GINN (K) 216 |Abbie HURLEY (K)
213 [Mia LAKHANI (Mi) 214 [Isabelle LACORTE (He) 226 [Laura MARSH (NK) 225 |Linda ZENG (Mi)
237  |Chui Lin KWOK (IRL) 231 |Alisha DUTTA (Mi) 224 |Silvia TRENTI (Mi) 215 [Lok Sze SUM (HKG)
|Winner: |Winner: |Winner: \Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
IGroup 5 11:00 IGroup 6 11:00 IGroup 7 11:00 IGroup 8 11:00
209 [juliette HELFI (Mi) 206 [Mya SULTAN (Mi) 207 [Tiana DENNISON (E) 208 [Sienna JETHA (He)
212 [Mable SHUTE (E) 219  [Lowri HURD (WAL) 229 [Anisha RASAN (Mi) 220 |Eva ECCLES (Nk)
239  [Nadia SPRUNG (Mi) 227  [Holly HOLDER (Sx) 228 [Rita LOPES (K) 238 |Anchal MALHOTRA (Wa)
221 [Darcey TAYLOR (WAL) 217 [Amanda ZHANG (Mi) 234 [Caitlin CHAPMAN (NK) 232 [Sylwia PAJAK (Mi)
[Winner: [Winner: [Winner: \Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Women's Singles
wi
R7
Ws2.1/13:30
R2
W51.2/13:00 }
w6
WS3.1/14:00
ws
Ws1.3/13:00 }
Ra
Ws2.2/13:30
RS
W51.4/13:00 }
w3
Ws4.1/14:30
wa
W51.5/13:00 }
R6
Ws2.3/13:30
R1
W51.6/13:00 }
wr
W53.2/14:00

w2




Men's Band 1 Singles

,_ No I Name L No I Name L No I Name L No | Name
[Group 1 15:00 [Group 2 15:00 [Group 3 15:00 [Group 4 15:00
3 |Garry DODD (GGY)S1 5 |Lorestas TRUMPAUSKAS (K)S2 6  |Umair MAUTHOOR (E)S3 7 |Ralph PATTISON (E)S4
16 [Adam FUZES (E) 21  |Derek ABREFA (Mi) 41 [Hassan EL KAAKOUR (Mi) 36 [TianyiYU (Mi)
44 |Gabriel SCHOGGER (Mi) 34 [Elwin HUIDEN (NED) 25 |Owen BROWN (Sx) 29  [Jacob EVANS (Sx)
33  |Andrei FLAMIND (Ca) 22 |Zoltan HOSSZU (E) 20  |Arjan HUIDEN (NED)
\Winner: \Winner: (Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
IGroup 5 15:00 IGroup 6 15:00 [Group 7 15:00 |Group 8 15:00
14 |Jakub PIWOWAR (Dv) 8 Adam NUTLAND (Wo) 9 Larry TRUMPAUSKAS  (K) 13 Fredrik NORDAHL (Mi)
42 |ugur SAGLIK (Ha) 43 [Barney MINDLIN (Mi) 40  [Harry RANDALL (BK) 35  [Mihai NEMACIUC (Ca)
24 [Emil ERKEKOV (M) 32 [Barry BERBEN (NED) 38  |Abdullah UBAIDULLAH (E) 27  [Luke GREENFIELD (JEY)
19 [Adam JEPSON (Ca) 30 |ChingJay LAW (Ca) 28  |Kieran SMITH (Bu) 17 |Neil CHARLES (NK)
[Winner: (Winner: (Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: IRunner Up: [Runner Up:
IGroup 9 15:00 (Group 10 15:00
12 [Mircea NEAGU (BK) 15  |olly TYNDALL (Gs)
23 [sammy KAYE (Mi) 37  |Benjamin DUNKLEY (Bd)
26 |Tim GRAS (NED) 39 |Tony ZEQIRI (NK)
31 Richard CARDEN (K) 18 Vadzim ANTONAU (Sy)
[Winner: \Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up:
Men's Band 1 Singles
w1
1M1.1/17:30
RS }
TM0.2/17:00
R6
1M2.1/18:00
W10
1M1.2/17:30
w1
1M3.1/18:30
ws
1M1.3/17:30 B
R3
1M2.2/18:00
R2 }
TMO.7717:00
RO
1M1.4/17:30 }
wa
1M4.1/19:00
w3
1M1.5/17:30
R1 }
TM0.70/17:00
R10
1M2.3/18:00
R8
1M1.6/17:30
W6
1M3.2/18:30
W5
1M1.7/17:30
w9
1M2.4/18:00
S —
TMO.15/17:00 } }
R7
1M1.8/17:30
w2




Women's Band 1 Singles

No Name No [ Name No | Name No Name
[Group 1 15:00 [Group 2 15:00 [Group 3 15:00 [Group 4 15:00
204 [Ella PASHLEY (Cv)S1 205 |Aleksandra TITIEVSKAJA (Gs)S2 206 |Mya SULTAN (Mi) 207  [Tiana DENNISON (E)
208  [Sienna JETHA (He) 219 |Lowri HURD (WAL) 216  |Abbie HURLEY (K) 211 |Saskia KEY (K)
215 |Lok Sze SUM (HKG) 220 |Eva ECCLES (Nk) 214 |Isabelle LACORTE (He) 210 |Ewelina SYCHTA (Wo)
217 |Amanda ZHANG _(Mi) 218 |Dobrila JORGUSESKA (NED) 213 |Mia LAKHANI (Mi)
[Winner: (Winner: (Winner: (Winner:
Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:
' .
Women's Band 1 Singles
w1
1W1.1/17:00
R4
1W2.1/17:30
R2
1W1.2/17:00
w3
1W3.1/18:00
wa
1W1.3/17:00
R3
1W2.2117:30
R1
1W1.4/17:00
w2




Men's Band 2 Singles

No Name

No

Name

No Name

No

Name

[Group 1 11:00

IGroup 2

11:00

[Group 3 11:00

[Group 4 11:00

15  [Olly TYNDALL (Gs)S1

17 Neil CHARLES (Nk)S2

18  |Vadzim ANTONAU (Sy)S3

19 |Adam JEPSON (Ca)s4

28 Kieran SMITH (Bu)

31 [Richard CARDEN (K)

53 |Awais MUHAMMED (Wa)

29 [iacob EVANS (5x)

58 Brandon SANGCHIN (Mi)

47 [Munib AHMAD (Mi)

44 Gabriel SCHOGGER (Mi)

43 [Barney MINDLIN (Mi)

52 |Daniel ALLEN (Dy)

34 [Ewin HUIDEN (NED)

35  |Mihai NEMACIUC (Ca)

|Winner: \Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner U Runner Up: Runner U
IGroup 5 11:00 IGroup 6 11:00 IGroup 7 11:00 IGroup 8 11:00
25 [owen BROWN (Sx) 27 |Luke GREENFIELD (JEY) 23 [sammyKAYE (Mi) 26  [Tim GRAS (NED)

55  |Adam ALIBHAI (E)

38  |Abdullah UBAIDULLAH (E)

48 [Emmanuel kwesi ASANTE ()

57 Bryan AIGLEMONT (Mi)

63 [lack MERTON (K)

41

Hassan EL KAAKOUR (M)

40 [Harry RANDALL (BK)

61 |zayd MAUTHOOR (E)

37  [Benjamin DUNKLEY (Bd)

30 [ching Jay LAW (Ca)

39 [Tony ZEQIRI (NK)

|Winner: (Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:
IGroup 9 11:00 IGroup 10 11:00 |Group 11 11:00 IGroup 12 11:00
24 [Emil ERKEKOV (Mi) 20  |Arjan HUIDEN (NED) 22 [zoltan HOSSZU (E) 21 [Derek ABREFA (Mi)
45 |loan-Alexandru ANGHEL (Y) 54 |vas MAUTHOOR (K) 42 |Ugur SAGLIK (Ha) 33 [Andrei FLAMIND (Ca)
62 |Kacper PIWOWAR (Dv) 49 [samDo (Mi) 36 [Tianyi YU (Mi) 51  [lesse BATH (E)
46 |EDSLOT (Ha) 59  [Harry LAW (K) 32 [Barry BERBEN (NED)
|Winner: (Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Men's Band 2 Singles
w1
2M2.1/13:30
R12
2V 2113:00 }
R6
2M3.1/14:00
ws
2MT.3713:00
R7
2M2.2/13:30
w9
2M4.1/14:30
w5
2M2.3/13:30
R2 }
2V 6/13:00
w11
2M3.2/14:00
R3
2V .7713:00 }
R10
2M2.4/13:30
wa
2M5.1/15:00
w3
2M2.5/13:30
S —
ZMT.10/13:00
R11
2M3.3/14:00
w12 }
2N 11713:00
RO
2M2.6/13:30
w10
2M4.2/14:30
we
2M2.7/13:30
RS }
2T 14773:00
w7
2M3.4/14:00
RS
2MT15/13:00
R
2M2.8/13:30
w2




Women's Band 2 Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name
IGroup 1 08:45 Table 26 IGroup 2 08:45 Table 27 Group 3 08:45 Table 28 (Group 4 08:45 Table 29
210 |Ewelina SYCHTA (Wo)S1 211 |Saskia KEY (K)S2 213 [Mia LAKHANI (Mi) 214 |Isabelle LACORTE (He)
215 |Lok Sze SUM (HKG) 222 |Anna PIERCEY (Bu) 221 |Darcey TAYLOR (WAL) 225 |Linda ZENG (Mi)
216 |Abbie HURLEY (K) 223 |Tulay DUNDAR (Ha) 220 |Eva ECCLES (Nk) 226 |Laura MARSH (Nk)
224 |Silvia TRENTI (Mi) 217 |Amanda ZHANG (Mi) 218 [Dobrila JORGUSESKA (NED) 219 |Lowri HURD (WAL)
|Winner: \Winner: \Winner: \Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:
Women's Band 2 Singles
Wi
2W1.1/11:30
R2
2W2.1/12:00
R3
2W1.2/11:30
w4
2W3.1/12:30
W3
2W1.3/11:30
R4
2W2.2/12:00
R1
2W1.4/11:30
W2




Men's Band 3 Singles

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

IGroup 1 14:00

IGroup 2 14:00

(Group 3 14:00

(Group 4 14:00

45 loan-Alexandru ANGHEL (Y)S1

46 [EdSLOT (Ha)s2

47 [Munib AHMAD (Mi)s3

48 Emmanuel kwesi ASANTE (E)S4

71 [Alix BELL (Mi)

75 [Kyle MURPHY (Mi

)

99 [Andy PRINCE (Ha)

66 |Anatol GASIOROWSKI (Mi)

70 [Dan BRONZIET (E)

87 Hirdaipal JASWAL

(E)

104 [Ezra SLATER (v)

67 |Darius XAVIER (K)

96 [Fraser KENT (Sx)

63 Jack MERTON  (K)

78 [1oe BRITNELL (K)

65 [loshua YARROW (Wa)

|Winner:

[Winner:

(Winner:

(Winner:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Group 5 13:30

[Group 6 14:00

[Group 7 13:30

[Group 8 13:00

49 [sam DO (Mi)ss

50 Peter STAHLMAN

(SWE)S6

51  [lesse BATH (E)57

52 [Daniel ALLEN (Dy)s8

69  |Abdul RAQUEEB (E)

88 |George SPILLETT (K)

101 |Charlie USHER (Sx)

83 |WaiTatSUM (IRL)

77 |vadym KREVS (He)

72 Fernando FRANDES (Mi)

103 [Angad SAGGU (sy)

84 |Max RADIVEN (M)

92 |omar MOHAMMAD (Wa)

79 [semiibowu (mi)

94 [Richard HAZELL (5x)

[Winner: (Winner: (Winner: (Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:
[Group 9 13:00 [Group 10 13:00 [Group 11 13:00 [Group 12 13:00

53 [Awais MUHAMMED (Wa)

57 [Bryan AIGLEMONT (Mi)

55 [Adam ALIBHAI (E)

56  [John PAYNE (Mi)

93 |Yury ZHELYABOUSKIY (K)

59 [Harry LAW (K)

95  [Rex WONG (Wa)

64 |laden AULAKH (E)

98 |Leon VLASOV (M)

73 |craig ALLEN (Wo)

81 |Cameron BREALEY (Ha)

89 [Stuart LAWS (NK)

85  |Osman YILDIRIM (TUR)

82 |Daniel HOWARD ()

68 [sam GABRIEL (Mi)

74 |Kiodian SHAQIRI (Mi)

[Winner: \Winner: (Winner: (Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:
(Group 13 13:00 (Group 14 13:00
58  [Brandon SANGCHIN (Mi) 54 [Yas MAUTHOOR (K)
102 [Nana ANSAH (E) 86 [John LE FONDRE (JEY)
100 [Parsa YAMIN (Mi) 80 [Mohamed ALKAABI (Mi)
62 |Kacper PIWOWAR (Dv) 61 |zayd MAUTHOOR (E)
|Winner: \Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up:
' .
Men's Band 3 Singles
w1
3M2.1/16:30 S
R3
3T 2/16:00
R2
3M3.1/17:00
W10
3M1.3/16:00
RS
3M2.2/16:30
RO
3M1.4716:00
W6
3M4.1/17:30
wr
3T 5/16:00
R13
3M2.3/16:30
RS
3T 6/16:00
w11
3M3.2/17:00
w12
3M1.7716:00
R14
3M2.4/16:30
wa
3M5.1/18:00
w3
3M2.5/16:30
R7
3M1.10/16:00
w13
3M3.3/17:00
w9
3MT11716:00
R6
3M2.6/16:30
R10
3MT.12/16:00
ws
3M4.2117:30
W5
3T 13/16:00
R12
3M2.7/16:30
R1
3M1.14716:00
W14
3M3.4/17:00
R4
3MT.15/16:00
R11
3M2.8/16:30
w2




Women's Band 3 Singles

No Name

No Name

No

Name

No Name

[Group 1 15:00

[Group 2 15:00

[Group 3 15:00

[Group 4 15:00

221 |Darcey TAYLOR (WAL)S1

222 |Anna PIERCEY (Bu)S2

225 |Linda ZENG (Mi)

223 [Tulay DUNDAR (Ha)

226 [Laura MARSH (NK)

232 [sylwia PAJAK (Mi)

233 [zsuzsanna KALMAN (k)

228 [Rita LOPES (K)

231 |Alisha DUTTA (Mi)

234 |Caitlin CHAPMAN (Nk)

237  [Chui Lin KWOK  (IRL)

229 |Anisha RASAN (M)

236 |Chloe GINN_ (K)

227  |Holly HOLDER (Sx)
|Winner: [Winner: (Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:
IGroup 5 15:00

224 |Silvia TRENTI (Mi)
230 [Bhanureka SABARATNAM (WAL)
238 [Anchal MALHOTRA (Wa)
WITHDRAWN
|Winner:
Runner Up:
' .
Women's Band 3 Singles
w1
3W1.1/17:30
RS
3W0.2/17:00
R2
3W2.1/18:00
w4
3W1.2/17:30
3W3.1/18:30
w5
3W1.3/117:30
3W2.2/18:00
R
3W0.7/17:00
R3

3W1.4/17:30




Men's Band 4 Singles

No | Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

[Group 1 08:45 Table 1

IGroup 2 08:45 Table 2

(Group 3 08:45 Table 3

[Group 4 08:45 Table 4

64 |laden AULAKH (E)s1

65 |Joshua YARROW (Wa)s2

66 Anatol GASIOROWSKI (Mi)S3

67  [Darius XAVIER (K)54

109 [sean MURRAY (Dy)

82 [Daniel HOWARD (E)

102 [Nana ANSAH (E)

136 |Vuong NGO (Mi)

127 |Blayk MARQUIS (Bd)

129 |Nansen LIN (Mi)

108 |Alex HENRY (BAR)

130 |Valeriu PETCU-CISLARU (E)

123 |Lukas KEYS (Mi)

94 [Richard HAZELL (Sx)

103 [Angad SAGGU (Sy)

107 |Leo VEINSREIDER (Sy)

|Winner:

|Winner:

(Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

IGroup 5 08:45 Table5

IGroup 6 08:45 Table 6

iGroup 7 08:45 Table 7

iGroup 8 08:45 Table 8

68  |Sam GABRIEL (Mi)S5

69  |Abdul RAQUEEB (E)S6

70 Dan BRONZIET (E)S7

71 [Alix BELL (Mi)s8

99 [Andy PRINCE (Ha)

124  |Ibrahim Hussain HUSSAIN (Bd)

104 [Ezra SLATER (v)

135 [James DONALD (E)

96  |Fraser KENT (Sx)

86 |John LE FONDRE (JEY)

100 [Parsa YAMIN (i)

137  |Daniel MILBURN (NKk)

91 [Harrison HILL (E)

84 [MaxRADIVEN (Mi)

92 |omar MOHAMMAD (Wa)

83 |waiTatSUM (IRL)

[Winner:

[Winner:

(Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

IGroup 9 08:45 Table9

IGroup 10 08:45 Table 10

(Group 11 08:45 Table 11

Group 12 08:45 Table 12

79 [semiibowu (i)

73 |craig ALLEN (Wo)

78 |10 BRITNELL (K)

72 [Fernando FRANDES (Mi)

87 [Hirdaipal JASWAL ()

88 [George SPILLETT (k)

85 Osman YILDIRIM (TUR)

111 [Marcus Ka Lam LAI (Ys)

132 |Edgar BOATA (ROM)

128 |Greg GREEN (E)

131 [lacques VANDER (Mi)

126 [Perry OLIVER (K)

89  [StuartLAWS (NK)

116 |James NG HING CHEUNG (Mi)

114 |Mario I0AKIM (E)

117 |Angelo ROBLES (WAL)

|Winner:

|Winner:

(Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

IGroup 13 08:45 Table 13

IGroup 14 08:45 Table 14

(Group 15 08:45 Table 15

Group 16 08:45 Table 16

76  |Mehdi KHEZRI (Mi)

74 |Klodian SHAQIRI (Mi)

77 [Vadym KREVS (He)

75 [Kyle MURPHY (M)

106 |Hayden GRUBY (He)

121 [Andrew BIRCH (Bd)

98 [Leon VLASOV (Mi)

95 [Rex WONG (Wa)

134 |William HOPKINS (Hr)

125 [Toby HARWOOD (WAL)

101 |Charlie USHER (Sx)

115 [PAWEL MERYN (y)

105 [iinLUO (sy)

122 [Shahuraj NIMSE_(Mi)

110 [Elroy EDWARDS (Bd)

120 [Nana BOFFAH (Bd)

|Winner:

|Winner:

(Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

IGroup 17 08:45 Table 17

81  [cameron BREALEY (Ha)

113 |Srinivas SURAVARAPU  (Mi)

118 |Jin SuCHOI (Sy)

133 |Minesh PITAMBER (Bd)

|Winner:

Runner Up:




R7
R2

R1

w1

R9

ws

R3

R6

w4

w3

R4

RS

wo

w7

wé

R10

W12

R8.

w2

AM1.1/11:30

4MO0.2/11:00 }

4M1.2/11:00

4M1.3/11:00

4M1.4/11:00

4M1.5/11:00

4M1.6/11:00

4M1.7/11:00

4M1.8/11:00

4AM1.9/11:00

4M1.10/11:00

4M1.11/11:00

4M1.12/11:30

4M1.13/11:30

4M1.14/11:30

4M1.15/11:30

AM0.31/11:00 }

4M1.16/11:30
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Men's Band 4 Singles

4M2.1/12:00

4M2.2/12:00

4M2.3/12:00

4M2.4/12:00

4M3.1/12:30

4M3.2/12:30

) Ll Ll L]

FINAL

Men's Band 4 Singles

4M2.5/12:00

4M2.6/12:00

4M2.7/12:00

4M2.8/12:00

4M3.3/12:30

—]_
=
—]_
=

4M3.4/12:30

4M4.1/13:00

4M5.1/13:30

4M4.2/13:00




‘Women's Band 4 Singles

No | Name [ o T Name [ o T Name
[Group 1 08:45 Table 30 [Group 2 08:45 Table 31 [Group 3 08:45 Table 32
227_[Holly HOLDER_(Sx)S1 228 _|Rita LOPES_(K)S2 229 _[Anisha RASAN_(Mi)
230 _[Bhanureka SABARATNAM _(WAU) || 231 [Alisha DUTTA (M) 233_|zsuzsanna KALMAN_(K)
236_|Chloe GINN_(K) 234 _|Caitlin CHAPMAN _(NK) WITHDRAWN
239_|Nadia SPRUNG _(Mi) 237_|Chui Lin KWOK_(IRL) 232_|Sylwia PAJAK_(Mi)
inner: inner: inner:
[Runner up: [Runner up: [Runner up:
. .
Women's Band 4 Singles
W1
4W2.1/12:00
R2
4W1.2111:30
R3
4W3.1/12:30
W3
4W1.3/11:30
R1
4W2.2/12:00

W2




Men's Band 5 Singles

No |

Name No Name No Name No Name
(Group 1 13:00 IGroup 2 13:30 Group 3 13:00 IGroup 4 13:00
105 |Jin LUO (Sy)S1 106 [Hayden GRUBY (He)S2 107 [Leo VEINSREIDER (Sy)S3 108 |Alex HENRY (BAR)S4
124 |lbrahim Hussain HUSSAIN (Bd) 171 |Tim PEARCE (Ca) 163  [Kevin DUMBLE (Nk) 159 |James MULLINEAUX (E)
150 |James LENNARD (Mi) 162 |llyes DJERAOUI (Mi) 177 |Devan SHAH (Mi) 146 |Ben LERMAN (Mi)
135 [James DONALD (E) 132 |[Edgar BOATA (ROM) 127 [Blayk MARQUIS (Bd)
|Winner: |Winner: inner: |Winner:
Runner Up: [Runner U [Runner Up: Runner U
IGroup 5 13:00 |Group 6 13:00 Group 7 13:00 |Group 8 13:00
109 [Sean MURRAY (Dy)s5 110 |Elroy EDWARDS (Bd)S6 111 [Marcus Ka Lam LAl (Ys)S7 112 |Ralph MUNKOH (Mi)S8
176 [Ryan Singh SEHDEWV (Bd) 174 |Arunn SATHASIVAM (M) 147  |Krzysztof SKWAREK (Do) 153  |Mike SMEDLEY (E)
141 |Jonathan CHERNETT (Sy) 154  [Lewis SIMMONDS (Nk) 175 |AARON ARYAN SINGH SEHDEWV (| 160 [John CHAPMAN (Nk)
158  [Ahmed ASHRAF (Mi) 140 |EricWOO (Bu) 164 [lohn FERGUSON (Mi) 133 |Minesh PITAMBER (Bd)
[Winner: |Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:
IGroup 9 13:00 |Group 10 13:00 Group 11 13:00 |Group 12 13:00
121 |[Andrew BIRCH (Bd) 118 [Jin SuCHOI (Sy) 113 [Srinivas SURAVARAPU (Mi) 114 |Mario IOAKIM (E)
151 |Evgeni GENCHEV (E) 130 [Valeriu PETCU-CISLARU (E) 149 [Noah LEVENS (Bd) 134 |William HOPKINS (Hr)
178 |Viktor-Patrick SOKI (M) 169 |Cristian MINU (Ca) 148 |Ashley MARSH (Nk) 165 |telemachus GALATIS (Mi)
152 [Tajudeen ALAO (K) 167 |Aleksandr KLIMENKO (Mi) 136 |Vuong NGO (Mi) 137 |Daniel MILBURN (Nk)
|Winner: |Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:

[Group 13 13:00

|Group 14 13:00

Group 15 13:00

[Group 16 13:30

117 [Angelo ROBLES (WAL) 123 [Lukas KEYS (M) 116 [James NG HING CHEUNG (Mi) 122 [Shahuraj NIMSE_(Mi)
179 |Ronnie TURNER (E) 144  |Simon PELLS (Bu) 157 |Manveer DHANJAL (E) 128 |Greg GREEN (E)
168 [Andrei LEDNEV (Mi) 172 [oliver PINK (E) 138 [Ananay JAIN_ (M) 173 [Aryan SARMA (sy)
145 |loe ALLEN (St) 125 |Toby HARWOOD (WAL) 142 |liten PITAMBER (Bd)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:

[Group 17 13:00

|Group 18 13:00

120 |Nana BOFFAH (Bd)

115  [PAWEL MERYN (Sy)

131 [Jacques VANDER (Mi)

143 [Costel CHIRIAC (E)

156 |Carl JOHNSON (E)

129 [Nansen LN (M)

126 |Perry OLIVER (K)

139 [Bernardo FALCON (Mi)

[Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:




w1

R3
5MO0.2/15:00
R11

w9
R6

R7
ws

R2

R13
5MO0.15/15:00
R15

w4

w3

RS
5M0.18/15:00
R4

R9
w7

W6

R1

R16
5M0.31/15:00
R8

w2

5M1.1/15:30

5M1.2/15:00

5M1.3/15:00

5M1.4/15:00

5M1.5/15:30

5M1.6/15:30

5M1.7/15:30

5M1.8/15:30

5M1.9/15:30

5M1.10/15:30

5M1.11/15:30

5M1.12/15:30

5M1.13/15:30

5M1.14/15:30

5M1.15/15:30

5M1.16/15:30
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Men's Band 5 Singles

5M2.1/16:30

5M2.2/16:30

5M2.3/16:30

5M2.4/16:30

bl Ll ]

5M3.1/17:00

5M3.2/17:00

FINAL

Men's Band 5 Singles

5M2.5/16:30

5M2.6/16:30

5M2.7/16:30

5M2.8/16:30

[IRIRNEN

5M3.3/17:00

5M3.4/17:00

1|

5M4.1/17:30

1|

5M5.1/18:00

1|

5M4.2/17:30

|




Men's Band 6 Singles

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

IGroup 1 08:45 Table 18

iGroup 2 08:45 Table 19

IGroup 3 08:45 Table 20

|Group 4 08:45 Table 21

138 |Ananay JAIN (Mi)S1

139 |Bernardo FALCON (Mi)S2

140 [Eric w00 (Bu)s3

141 [Jonathan CHERNETT (Sy)S4

149 |Noah LEVENS (Bd)

157 [Manveer DHANJAL ()

158 |Ahmed ASHRAF (Mi)

162  [llyes DIERAOUI (Mi)

173 |Aryan SARMA (Sy)

169  |Cristian MINU (Ca)

163 |Kevin DUMBLE (NK)

166 [Jonathan HOCKLEY (E)

156 |Carl JOHNSON (E)

154  |Lewis SIMMONDS (Nk)

153  |Mike SMEDLEY (E)

174 |Arunn SATHASIVAM (M)

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

Runner up:

[Group 5 09:30

Group 6 08:45 Table 22

IGroup 7 08:45 Table 23

|Group 8 08:45 Table 24

144 [simon PELLS (Bu)

142 |liten PITAMBER (Bd)

143 |Costel CHIRIAC (E)

145 |loe ALLEN (St)

176 |Ryan Singh SEHDEWV (Bd)

171 [Tim PEARCE (Ca)

152 [Tajudeen ALAO (K)

172 |Oliver PINK (E)

178 | Viktor-Patrick SOKI (Mi)

150  [James LENNARD (Mi)

175 |AARON ARYAN SINGH SEHDEVV (|

160 [John CHAPMAN (NK)

179 [Ronnie TURNER ()

165 |telemachus GALATIS (Mi)

177 [Devan SHAH (M)

|Winner: Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up:
(Group 9 08:45 Table 25 Group 10 09:30
148 [Ashley MARSH (NK) 147  [Krzysztof SKWAREK (Do)
151  |Evgeni GENCHEV (E) 170 |Hiten PATEL (Mi)
168 |Andrei LEDNEV (Mi) 159 |James MULLINEAUX (E)
167 |Aleksandr KLIMENKO (Mi)
|Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: [Runner Up:
' .
Men's Band 6 Singles
w1
6M1.1/11:30
R7
BM0.2/11:00
R2
6M2.1/12:00
w5
6M1.2/11:00
ws
6M3.1/12:30
W6
6M1.3/11:00
R3
6M2.2/12:00
R10
B6MO0.7/11:00 S
RY
6M1.4/11:30
wa
6M4.1/13:00
w3
6M1.5/11:30
R4
GMO.10711:00
R6
6M2.3/12:00
R1
6M1.6/11:00
w9
6M3.2/12:30
w10
6M1.7/11:00
w7
6M2.4/12:00
R8
6M0.15/11:00
RS
6M1.8/11:30
w2




Under 21 Men's Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name
IGroup 1 13:00 (Group 2 13:00 IGroup 3 13:00 IGroup 4 13:00
25 [owen BROWN (sx)s1 26  |Tim GRAS (NED)S2 29  [lacob EVANS (Sx)$3 30 |ChingJay LAW (Ca)s4
44 |Gabriel SCHOGGER (Mi) 64 |laden AULAKH (E) 114  [Mario IOAKIM (E) 100 [Parsa YAMIN (Mi)
135 [James DONALD (E) 98 |Leon VLASOV (Mi) 122 [Shahuraj NIMSE (Mi) 134 [William HOPKINS (Hr)
165 [telemachus GALATIS (Mi) 84  |MaxRADIVEN (Mi) 68 |sam GABRIEL (Mi) 51 |lesse BATH (E)
|Winner: \Winner: (Winner: \Winner:
Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:
IGroup 5 13:00 (Group 6 13:00 (Group 7 13:00 IGroup 8 13:00
40  |Harry RANDALL (Bk) 32 |Barry BERBEN (NED) 43 |Barney MINDLIN (Mi) 36 |TianyiYU (Mi)
177 [Devan SHAH (Mi) 86 |lohn LE FONDRE (JEY) 157  [Manveer DHANJAL (E) 118  [Jin SuCHOI (Sy)
65 |loshua YARROW (Wa) 108 [Alex HENRY (BAR) 95 |Rex WONG (Wa) 149 [Noah LEVENS (Bd)
55  |Adam ALIBHAI (E) 162  |llyes DJERAOUI (Mi) 72 Fernando FRANDES (Mi) 58 Brandon SANGCHIN  (Mi)
[Winner: (Winner: (Winner: (Winner:
Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:
Under 21 Men's Singles
W1
U21M1.1/15:30 }
R4
U21M2.1/16:00
RS
U21M1.2/15:30 }
w7
U21M3.1/16:30
ws
U21M1.3/15:30 }
R2
U21M2.2/16:00
R6
U21M1.4/15:30 }
W3
U21M4.1/17:00
w4
U21M1.5/15:30 }
R3
U21M2.3/16:00
R1
U21M1.6/15:30 }
we
U21M3.2/16:30
w5
U21M1.7/15:30 } I
R7
U21M2.4/16:00
RS
U21M1.8/15:30 }
w2




Under 21 Women's Singles

No

Name

No Name No Name No Name

|Group 1 15:00 IGroup 2 15:00 IGroup 3 15:00 iGroup 4 15:00

201 [Mollie PATTERSON (Nk)S1 202 |Tianer YU (Mi)S2 205 |Aleksandra TITIEVSKAJA (Gs) 204 [Ella PASHLEY (Cv)

208 |[SiennaJETHA (He) 212 [Mabel SHUTE (E) 214 |isabelle LACORTE (He) 220 |Eva ECCLES (NK)

218 [Dobrila JORGUSESKA (NED) 234 |caitlin CHAPMAN (Nk) 213 [Mia LAKHANI (Mi) 211 [Saskia KEY (K)

216 |Abbie HURLEY (K) 219 [Lowri HURD (WAL) 221 [Darcey TAYLOR (WAL) 231 |Alisha DUTTA (Mi)
|Winner: |Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:

Under 21 Women's Singles

U21W2.1/17:30

W1
U21W1.1/17:00
R2
R3
U21W1.2/17:00
W4
W3
U21W1.3/17:00
R4
R1
U21W1.4/17:00
w2

U21W2.2/17:30

U21W3.1/18:00

|
|
|
|




Veteran Singles

No Name

No Name

No | Name

No Name

[Group 1 13:30

[Group 2 14:00

[Group 3 14:00

[Group 4 13:30

5 Lorestas TRUMPAUSKAS  (K)S1

17 Neil CHARLES (Nk)S2

22 |Zoltan HOSSZU (E)S3

16  |Adam FUZES (E)s4

77 |vadym KREVS (He)

130 |Valeriu PETCU-CISLARU (E)

139 [Bernardo FALCON (Mi)

142  |liten PITAMBER (Bd)

112 |Ralph MUNKOH (Mi)

90 Adrian TAHIS (M)

107 [Leo VEINSREIDER (Sy)

155  |Martin SMITH (K)

151 |Evgeni GENCHEV (E)

237 |ChuiLin KWOK (IRL)

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Group 5 13:30

[Group 6 14:00

[Group 7 13:30

[Group 8 13:30

102 [Nana ANSAH ()

56 John PAYNE (M)

79 [semiibowu (i)

61 [zayd MAUTHOOR (E)

81 Cameron BREALEY (Ha)

179 |Ronnie TURNER (E)

144 [simon PELLS (Bu)

99 [Andy PRINCE (Ha)

80 [Mohamed ALKAABI (Mi)

160 [John CHAPMAN (NK)

156 |Carl JOHNSON (E)

50 [Peter STAHLMAN (SWE)

115 [PAWEL MERYN (Sy)

133 |Minesh PITAMBER (Bd)

137 |Daniel MILBURN (Nk)

|Winner: [Winner: |Winner: [Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up:
|Group 9 13:30 (Group 10 13:30
60 Simon JAMES (Dv) 228 |Rita LOPES (K)
97  |Paul MARTINDILL (E) 147 |Krzysztof SKWAREK (Do)
89 [Stuart LAWS (Nk) 141 |Jonathan CHERNETT (Sy)
83 [waiTatsum (IRL) 119  [David Kayo OGUNNUSI (Mi)
|Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up:
Veteran Singles
w1
VS$1.1/16:30
R2
V50.2/16:00
RS
VS2.1117:00
wé
V§1.2/16:30
w10
VS3.1/17:30
w9
VS$1.3/16:30
RS
V82.2117:00
R7
VS0.7/16:00
R4
V81.4/16:30
w3
VS4.1/18:00
w4
VS$1.5/16:30
R6
VS0.10/16:00
R1
V82.3/17:00 —_—
R3
VS1.6/16:30
W5
VS3.2/17:30
W8
V81.7/116:30
w7
VS2.4/17:00
R10
V50.15/16:00
RO
VS1.8/16:30
w2




Restricted Singles

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

[Group 1 13:30

[Group 2 13:00

[Group 3 13:00

[Group 4 13:00

2 [1oshua BENNETT (sx)S1

3 [Garry DoDD (GGY)s2

6 Umair MAUTHOOR  (E)S3

8 |Adam NUTLAND (Wo)s4

34 |Elwin HUIDEN (NED)

42 |Ugur SAGLIK (Ha)

138 |Ananay JAIN (Mi)

69 |Abdul RAQUEEB (E)

146 [Ben LERMAN (Mi)

170  [Hiten PATEL (Mi)

163 [Kevin DUMBLE (NK)

158 |Ahmed ASHRAF (Mi)

166 |lonathan HOCKLEY (E)

117 |Angelo ROBLES (WAL)

53 |Awais MUHAMMED (Wa)

|Winner: |Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
[Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:
|Group 5 13:00 |Group 6 13:30 |Group 7 13:00 |Group 8 13:00

10 |Alim HIRJI (Mi)S5

11 Garth KINLOCKE (Av)S6

12 [Mircea NEAGU (BK)S7

13 Fredrik NORDAHL (Mi)S8

215 |LokSze SUM (HKG)

131 |Jacques VANDER (Mi)

52 |Daniel ALLEN (Dy)

226 |Laura MARSH (NK)

87 [Hirdaipal JASWAL (E)

92 |omar MOHAMMAD (Wa)

75 [Kyle MURPHY (M)

63 |lack MERTON (K)

54 |Yas MAUTHOOR (K)

70 |Dan BRONZIET ()

38  |Abdullah UBAIDULLAH (E)

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Group 9 13:00

|Group 10 13:00

|Group 11 13:00

|Group 12 13:00

23 [sammy KAYE (i)

31 [Richard CARDEN (K)

35  [Mihai NEMACIUC (Ca)

20  |Arjan HUIDEN (NED)

121 |Andrew BIRCH (Bd)

46 |EdsLoT (Ha)

106 |Hayden GRUBY (He)

82 Daniel HOWARD (E)

104 |Ezra SLATER (Y)

229 |Anisha RASAN (M)

47 |Munib AHMAD (M)

148 |Ashley MARSH (NK)

39 |Tony ZEQIRI (NK)

239 [Nadia SPRUNG (Mi)

126 [Perry OLIVER (K)

116 |James NG HING CHEUNG (Mi)

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

|Group 13 13:00

|Group 14 13:00

|Group 15 13:00

|Group 16 13:00

27 Luke GREENFIELD (JEY)

21 [Derek ABREFA (Mi)

209 [iuliette HELFI (M)

19 [Adam JEPSON (Ca)

132 [edgar BOATA (ROM)

45 loan-Alexandru ANGHEL (Y) 78

Joe BRITNELL (K)

178  |Viktor-Patrick SOKI (Mi)

48 [Emmanuel kwesi ASANTE (€)

143 [Costel CHIRIAC (€)

154 [Lewis SIMMONDS (NK)

172 [Oliver PINK(E)

129 |NansenLIN (Mi) 66 |Anatol GASIOROWSKI (Mi) 33 |Andrei FLAMIND (Ca) 59 [Harry LAW (K)
|Winner: |Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
[Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:

Restricted Singles
w1
RST.1715:00
RS
RS2.1/15:30
R13
RS1.2/15:00
w10
RS3.1/16:00
w11
RST.3/15:00
R2
RS2.2/15:30
R3
RST1.4/15:00
W8
RS4.1/16:30
wr
RST.5/15:00
R14
RS2.3/15:30
R15
RS1.6/15:00
W9
RS3.2/16:00
w12
RST.7715:00
R16
RS2.4/15:30
R6 }
W4
RS5.1/17:00
W3
RST.9715:00
RO
RS2.5/15:30
R12
RST.10/15:00
w13
RS3.3/16:00
W15
RST11716:00
R7
RS2.6/15:30
RS
RST.12/15:00
W5
RS4.2/16:30
W6
RST.13/15:00
R10
RS2.7/15:30
R1
RST.14/15:00
w16
RS3.4/16:00
w14
RST.15/15:00
R11
RS2.8/15:30
R4
RST.16/15:00
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